
 

CHIEF OFFICER  EXPENSES: Assistant Chief Officer Corporate Services  

 

Month: January  

Year:  2025  

   

Date Destination/Purpose  
 

Air Fare Accom. Other 
Travel 

Meals 
(Subsistence) 

Hospitality Other Refunds Total 

14-15.1.25  London – Northern Ireland Affairs 
Committee 

£400.46 
 

£199.17 
 

£73.99 
 

    £673.62 
 

          

          

          

          

          

          

      Total for Month     

  £673.62 
 

           

Abbreviations  

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Submitted for approval:-  

Name:    Mark McNaughten 

Date:      10 February 2025 

 

Approved for publication:-   

Name:     Pamela McCreedy Chief Operating Officer 

Date:       16 April 2025  


